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GUND  100.1'

B

FIRE STATION

TERMINAL

ANNUAL RATE
OF CHANGE 0.17'W

DIST IN METERS
BRG ARE MAG
VAR 18°W (2010)

NOTE
1.
2.

3.
4.

Stop Bars on holding points TWY A1 & C1.
Lead-in lights from TWYs onto RWY 28
and RWY 20.
Guard lights at Holding points A1 & C1.
Guard lights also installed on Emergency
road.
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